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Supplier: INDUSTRIAL & TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT

JOB ORDER

lNon - lnventoriable ltems)

OFFICE/DEPARTMENTi PRO 1

tNc. Work Order No.: 2018-19

Date: 512/20t8
Term of Payment: Charge

Mode of Procurement: Direct Contracting

Address: Rizal St., Brgy. ll (Nueva), Dagupan City

Tel. Fax No.:

Supplier Registered with: 000-201-284-00001 v

Please deliver to this office within 1 week upon approval of final sample.

Note: Additional _ working days to submit for approval of text / sample.

Terms & Conditlons

1. The agency shall impose penalty in an amount equivalent to 1/10 on one (1%) percent of the total value of undelivered order for each day

of the de ay as lquidated damages.

2 f the date of receipt of the Job Order (J.O.) by the dealer is not indicated, it shall be deemed received on the day it was acknowledged

to have been received by a representative either through fax or e-mail.

3.Deliveryoftheaboveitem/sshallbemade withintheprescribedscheduledates.SuppliersareadvisedtoinformProcurementSectionatleast

two 12) days before the dellvery. Use of elevator shall be from 9i00AM to 11i30 AM and 1i30pm to 3r00PM during Mon/Wed/Frl (MWF).

All item/s shall be de ivered and accepted bv the Procurement section at 15th Floor, Room 1503 Citystate Ctr. Bldg Paslg City.

4. Delivery Receipt and Sales lnvo ce shall be required for one-time complete delivery of the goods.

5.Defective,incompatible ornon-compliantofgoodsastospecificationwhenquotedshallberejectedandreturnedatthetimeofdelivery.

6. ncasetheseriesoflayout/designpresentedbythesupplierdoesnotsatisfytheend-user,theCorporationhastherighttocancelthe

Job Order (.JO).

7. Pavment shall be made in full sublect to correspondng government taxes lyithin fifteen (15) workinB days upon recelpt

of Certlficate of Acceptence and lnspection Report. /'
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Very truly yours,

MARICAR M, ARZADON, M.D.
MO Vil / MSD Chie.

INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO USE THIS FORM:

1. This form shall be used for the acquisition of services such as printing, renovation, etc.

2. This form shall be accomplished by the staff of the Procurement Section upon decision of the Division chief &

Senior Manager as to which supplier has submitted the lowest quotation and if it had met the required specs.

3. All other terms and conditions stated herein are valid upon completion of signatories of authorized personnel.

4. The budget allocated must be affixed on the PO by routing to the Comptrollership Department upon approval of the PO

5. This serves the purpose of a contract which shall be the basis of any delivery requirement and payment processing.

6. This form shall be prepared in 3 coipies distributed as followsr

NO. QTY UNIT SERVICE DETAILS UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT

1

1

1

2

1

1

gal

pc

pc

Itr
pc

pc

Periodic Maintenance for lsuzu Crosswind XUV, CS 3562
IGMO Engine Oil

Oil Filter
Fuel Filter
IGMO Engine Oil
Brake Cleaner
Diesel System Cond

Shop Materials
LABOR

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx nothing follows xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

7,2L2.25

L,263.55

529.38

315.73
227.71

418.98

38.64

TOTAL

1,2L2.25

1,263.55

529.38

631.45

227.7t
418.98

38.54
2,596.6t

6.918-58
Less: TAX

vAT ls%lL.72l
PR No. 18-0208-0092
Requesting Unit: LHIO Eastern Pangasinan

308.87
Total - Net

of Tax
6,609.71
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MSD CHIEF

Vice President
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Signature over Printed Name

of Supplier / Representative

Date

1 copy - PRID 1 copy - Comptrollership Dept 1 copy - COA


